200G QSFP56 PASSIVE DIRECTATTACHCOPPERTWINAX CABLE
200G QSFP56 Passive Direct Attach
Copper Twinax Cable
Application
• 200 Gigabit Ethernet
• Fiber Channel over Ethernet
• Data storage and communication industry
Switch / router / HBA

200G QSFP56 PASSIVE DIRECT ATTACH COPPERTWINAX CABLE DATASHEET
Ordering Information
Part Number Data Rate Length Wire Gauge Connector Type Temp. Range Cable Jacket
QSFP-200G-PC005 200G 0.5m 30AWG Passive Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-200G-PC01 200G 1m 30AWG Passive Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-200G-PC015 200G 1.5m 30AWG Passive Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-200G-PC02 200G 2m 30AWG Passive Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-200G-PC03 200G 3m 26AWG Passive Copper 0-70℃ PVC
www.fs.com 9